
 

Tax Aides SENATE FINANCE COMMITTEE MEMBERS 
113TH Congress, 1st Session 

 

As of June 28, 2013 
 
Senator   Tax Aide  Rm/Bldg. Email            Phone 
      Dirksen              (202) 224 
      Hart 
      Russell 

 
Democrats 
 

*Max Baucus (MT)   Lily Batchelder  219 D  lily_batchelder@finance.senate.gov          4515 

*John Rockefeller IV (WV)   Sarah Shive  531 H  sarah_shive@rockefeller.senate.gov        6472 

Ron Wyden (OR)    Todd Metcalf  221 D  todd_metcalf@wyden.senate.gov          5244 

Charles Schumer (NY)   Anna Taylor  322 H  anna_taylor@schumer.senate.gov          6542 

Debbie Stabenow (MI)   Seth Hanlon  133 H  seth_hanlon@stavenow.senate.gov          4822 

Maria Cantwell (WA)   Erin Gulick  311 H  erin_gulick@cantwell.senate.gov          3441 

Bill Nelson (FL)    **Nick Russell  716 H  nick_russell@nelson.senate.gov          5274 

Bob Menendez (NJ)   Justin Field  528 H  justin_field@menendez.senate.gov          4744 

Tom Carper (DE)    Chris Prendergast 513 H  chris_prendergast@carper.senate.gov     2441 

Ben Cardin (MD)    Katherine Monge 509 H  Katherine_monge@cardin.senate.gov      4524 

Sherrod Brown (OH)   Gideon Bragin  713 H  gideon_bragin@brown.senate.gov          2315 

Michael Bennet (CO)   Brian Appel  458 R  brian_appel@bennet.senate.gov          5852 

Robert Casey (PA)   Jennifer McCloskey 393 R  Jennifer_mccloskey@casey.senate.gov   6324 

 

 
Republicans 
 

Orrin Hatch (UT)    Alvin Chan  104 H  alvin_chan@hatch.senate.gov         5251 

Charles Grassley (IA)   Chris Conlin  135 H  chris_conlin@grassley.senate.gov         3744 

Mike Crapo (ID)    Mike Quickel  239 D  mike_quickel@crapo.senate.gov         6142 

Pat Roberts (KS)    Chris Allen  109 H  chris_allen@roberts.senate.gov         4774 

Mike Enzi (WY)    Eric Oman  379A R  eric_oman@enzi.senate.gov         3424 

John Cornyn (TX)    Andrew Siracuse 517 H  andrew_siracuse@cornyn.senate.gov     2934 

John Thune (SD)    Paul Poteet  511 D  paul_poteet@thune.senate.gov         2321 

Richard Burr (NC)   Natasha Hickman 217 R  natasha_hickman@burr.senate.gov         3154 

Johnny Isakson (GA)   Monica McGuire  131 R  monica_mcguire@isakson.senate.gov     3643 

Rob Portman (OH)   Rob Porter  338 R  rob_porter@portman.senate.gov              3353 

Pat Toomey (PA)      Richard Morgan  502 H  richard_morgan@toomey.senate.gov       4254 

 
 
*indicates to retire in 2014 

**Temporarily handling tax issues 


